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PRODUTOS 1 DIA 7 DIAS 15 DIAS 30 DIAS

Matéria Comercial

Patrocínio Editorial - Home/Interna

Post Facebook (Imagem)

Post Facebook (Vídeo)

Popup

Banner Header

Banner Sidebar

Banner Footer

Publicidade Legal

337,00

225,00

105,00

375,00

450,00

450,00

375,00

150,00

330,00*

1.887,20

1.260,00

558,00

2.100,00

2.520,00

2.520,00

2.100,00

840,00

3.538,00

2.362,00

1.102,00

3.937,00

4.725,00

4.725,00

3.937,00

1.575,00

5.055,00 

3.375,00

1.575,00

5.625,00

6.750,00

6.750,00

5.625,00

2.250,00

100% 20% 30% 50%

*Valor por publicação

























comercial@odebateon.com.br

22 99926-3362
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